
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Monticello  (2) at St. Cloud Cathedral  (3)
Non-Conference,  Thursday, February 16, 2023

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Torrey Arena  Time: 7:15PM - 
Official Scorer:  Keith Redmond  Attendance: 
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St. Cloud Cathedral 
Robbie Stocker  Coaches

 Starters
31 Nick Hansen    Jr  G
02 Tommy Gohman    Sr  D
21 Griffin Sturm    Fr  D
24 Joey Gillespie    So  F
26 Andrew Dwinnell    Jr  F
06 John Hirschfeld    So  F

Monticello 
Eric Nelson

 Starters
30 Owen Soderholm    Jr  G
15 Alec Mayer    Sr  D
09 Brady Bergstrom    Sr  D
19 Robbie Harris    Sr  F
21 Brayden Dunn    Sr  F
10 Quintin Brooks    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Vince Gebhardt    Jr  D
04 Cooper Kosiba    Sr  D
07 Caden Johnson    So  F
10 Sam Hayward    Jr  D
13 Jaeger Wood    So  F
14 Philip O'Neal    Jr  F
17 Landon Swenson    Jr  F
19 Cole Hwang    Jr  F
20 Thomas Rosenkrans    Jr  D
27 Ben Petroske    Jr  F
30 Matthew Janu    Jr  G
32 Noah Klein    Fr  F
33 Kyle Kozak    Sr  F
37 Cade Simones    Jr  F

03 Landen Scherber    So  F
04 Cam Schmitz    Jr  D
05 Roman Thompson    Jr  F
06 Andrew Roff    Sr  D
08 Aidan Widmark    So  D
11 Brady Lerberg    So  F
12 Hunter Stutzman    Jr  F
13 Tyler Bitz    Sr  F
17 Brodie Mich    Jr  D
23 Jake Larson    Sr  F
24 Gunnar Simon    Jr  F
26 Micah Sieben    Jr  F
27 Tyler Miller    Sr  F
33 Thor Lemke    Sr  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SCC

M

 Shots on Goal

SCC

M

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SCC

M

 13 

 6 

 1 

 0 

 5 

 9 

 1 

 2 

 12 

 10 

 1 

 0 

 30 

 25 

 3 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SCC

M

 3 6:00 1 0:19  1  0  0 

 1 2:00 3 5:34  1  0  0 

SCC- 31 Nick Hansen  

SCC- 30 Matthew Janu  

M- 30 Owen Soderholm  

M- 33 Thor Lemke  

3 51:00 6 6 9 7 10 10  25  23

3 51:00 13 12 5 4 12 11  30  27

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Kenny Mooney
(Ref) Chris Papesh
(Ref) Mike Lynch

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  SCC 24 Joey Gillespie   14:23  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 9:09 SCC ES 06 John Hirschfeld 26 Andrew Dwinnell
M 15 Alec Mayer Cross Checking (2) 2 5:22

2 5:41 SCC PP 24 Joey Gillespie 06 John Hirschfeld 26 Andrew Dwinnell
SCC 14 Philip O'Neal Tripping (2) 2 6:16

2 7:50 M PP 23 Jake Larson 09 Brady Bergstrom
2 11:54 M ES 24 Gunnar Simon 08 Aidan Widmark

SCC 03 Vince Gebhardt Tripping (2) 2 15:24
SCC 24 Joey Gillespie Tripping (2) 3 10:40

3 14:23 SCC ES 24 Joey Gillespie 26 Andrew Dwinnell 02 Tommy Gohman

 End of Game


